FABRICATOR ®
3-in-1 Multi-Process
Welding Systems
U.S. Customer Care: 800-426-1888
Canada Customer Care: 905-827-4515
International Customer Care: 940-381-1212
FABRICATOR ®
3-in-1 Multi-Process Welding Systems

WELDinG DC FABRICATOR 141i FABRICATOR 181i FABRICATOR 211i FABRICATOR 252i
Maximum Output 140 Amp 180 Amp 210 Amp 300 Amp
Order Information
Part No: W1003141
Fabricator 141i Package
Part No: W1003142
Fabricator 141i Package w/Cart
Part No: W1003181
Fabricator 181i Package
Part No: W1003182
Fabricator 181i Package w/Cart
Part No: W1004201
Fabricator 211i Package
Part No: W1004202
Fabricator 211i Package w/Cart
Part No: W1004203
Fabricator 211i w/Single Cylinder Cart
Part No: W1004401
Fabricator 252i Package
Part No: W1004402 Fabricator 252i Pkg.
plus Single Cylinder Cart, Parts Storage
Box & Accessory Drawer
Part No: W1004403 Fabricator 252i Pkg.
plus Dual Cylinder Cart, 2 Parts Storage
Boxes, Accessory Drawer, TIG Rod & Stick
Electrode Storage Canisters, Spool Gun,
extra Flowgauge Regulator with Gas Hose,